

Legislation Details (With Text)

A20	13-115			
App	ointment	Status:	Approved	
10/1	6/2013 I	n control:	City Council	
	I	Final action:	11/26/2013	
Reappointment of Agustin Gomez-Leal as member of Building Board of Appeals				
Emanuel, Rahm				
APPOINTMENTS				
1. A2013-115.pdf				
Ver.	Action By	Act	on	Result
	City Council	Ap	proved	Pass
1		lmarks Re	commended to Pass	Pass
1	City Council	Re	erred	
	OFFICE OF THE N	MAYOR		
	CITY OF CH	HICAGO		
-	Appo 10/1 Rea Ema APP 1. A Ver.	10/16/2013 Reappointment of Agustin Gome: Emanuel, Rahm APPOINTMENTS 1. A2013-115.pdf Ver. Action By City Council 1 Committee on Zoning, Land and Building Standards 1 City Council 1 City Council 1 City Council	Appointment Status: 10/16/2013 In control: 10/16/2013 In control: Final action: Final action: Reappointment of Agustin Gomez-Leal as mem Emanuel, Rahm APPOINTMENTS 1. A2013-115.pdf Ver. Action By Action 1 City Council App 1 Committee on Zoning, Landmarks and Building Standards Ref 1 City Council Ref 1 City Council Ref 1 City Council Ref 1 City Council Ref 0FFICE OF THE MAYOR CITY OF CHICAGO	App interestStatus:Approved10/1 / 2013In control:City CouncilIn control:11/26/2013Final action:11/26/2013RearrowStatus:Status:RearrowStatus:Status:EmailRahmAPPOINTMENTSStatus:1. A2013-115.pdfAction ByCity CouncilApproved1Committee on Zoning, Landmarks and Building StandardsReormended to Pass and Building Standards1City CouncilCity Council0FFICE OF THE MAYORNote the status of the status

TO THE HONORABLE, THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO

Ladies and Gentlemen:

I have reappointed Agustin Gomez-Leal as a member of the Building Board of Appeals for a term effective immediately and expiring October 31,2014.

Your favorable consideration of this appointment will be appreciated.

Very truly yours,

Mayor